HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHESMG / ME
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS
Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.
1
2
3
Description
Pressure Housing

with standard wetted parts will be supplied.
HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES MG / ME
How to order MG / ME series high range pressure switches.
Group 1
Model
Group 2
Range Code
Group 4
Pressure Housing
Group 5
Diaphragm
Group 6
Enclosure
Group 3
Range Scale
MG -
Fixed Differential
Pressure Switch
ME -
Adj. Differential
Pressure Switch
0 - IP 400 - Neoprene
1 - PTFE
A - Aluminium
B - Brass
S - SS316
C - CalibratedH - High range
Pressure Switch
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6
MG H01 C B 1 0
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
† rising pressure for MG series; falling pressure for ME series